Rodless
ø12/ø16/ø20/ø25
SRG3
High precision guided rodless cylinder
CONTENTS
High precision rodless cylinder
(ø12 to ø25) with integrated high
precision 1-axis linear guide.

With switch (built-in magnet for switch)
No switch (built-in magnet for switch)
How to order
CushionD
Mounting
*1
A
Port threadC
Bore sizeB
StrokeE
Switch
quantity
G
Option
*5, *6
*7, *8
*9
H
Code Description
Mounting
00 Basic
LB Axial foot
LB1 Axial foot
Bore size (mm)
12 ø12
16 ø16
20 ø20
25 ø25
Port thread
Blank Rc thread (M5 for ø12 and ø16)
N NPT thread (ø20 or more) (made-to-order product)
G G thread (ø20 or more) (made-to-order product)
Cushion
B Both sides cushioned
R R side cushioned
L L side cushioned
N Without cushion
Stroke (mm)
Bore size Stroke *2 Custom stroke